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hello,

attached is a table with the ML numbers for the NJ Agreement Application - all are publically available now and I have provided the list
to NJ - they're thrilled!

By the way - regarding the team assessment - I learned today that the references will be mostly the ML numbers with a few exceptions
that fall into Monica's area mostly. I will just copy and paste all of those in. If you see a reference that needs to be there other than the
MLs for the different volumes of the package and the Governor's letter, just add that in.

Torre
torre.taylor@nrc..gov
301-415-7900
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Received: from OWMS01 .nrc.gov (148.184.100.43) by RI MSO1 .nrc.gov
(148.184.99.10) with Microsoft SMTP Server (TLS) id 8.1.291.1; Tue, 24 Feb
2009 11:53:40 -0500

Received: from HQCLSTR02.nrc.gov ([148.184.44.77]) by OWMSOI.nrc.gov
([ 148.184.100.43]) with mapi; Tue, 24 Feb 2009 11:53:40 -0500

Content-Type: application/ms-tnef; name="winmail.dat"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: binary
From: Torre Taylor <Torre.Taylor@nrc.gov>
To: Bruce Watson <Bruce.Watson@nrc.gov>, Donna Janda <Donna.Janda@nrc. gov>,

Gary Purdy <Gary.Purdy@nrc.gov>, J Bruce Carrico <JBruce.Carrico@nrc.gov>,
Joan Olmstead <Joan.Olmstead@nrc.gov>, Sandra Gabriel
<Sandra.Gabriel@nrc.gov>, Monica Orendi <Monica. Orendi@nrc. gov>

CC: Dennis Sollenberger <Dennis.Sollenberger@nrc.gov>, Torre Taylor
<Torre.Taylor@nrc. gov>

Date: Tue, 24 Feb 2009 11:53:38 -0500
Subject: ML numbers for the NJ Agreement Application
Thread-Topic: ML numbers for the NJ Agreement Application
Thread-Index: AcmWoHDF9gEY 1 +9ZQUGasX2WpCe I WQ==
Message-ID:
<C56E360E9D804F4B95BC673F88638 IE71D987AC3C5@HQCLSTRO2.nrc.gov>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach: yes
X-MS-Exchange-Organization-SCL: -1
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
<C56E360E9D804F4B95BC673F88638 IE71 D987AC3C5@HQCLSTRO2.nrc.gov>
MIME-Version: 1.0
Return-Path: Torre.Taylor@nrc.gov



ADAMs ML Numbers for NJ Agreement Application Documents

Document ADAMs ML Number

Package for NJ Agreement ML090510716
application
Vol. 1, Sections 4.1 and 4.2 ML090510713

Vol. 2, Sections 4.3 and 4.4 ML090510708

Vol. 3, Sections 4.5 and 4.6 ML090510709

Vol. 4, Section 4.7 ML090510710

Legal References to 4.1.1, Vol. 1 ML090510711

Legal References to 4.1.1, Vol. 2 M1090510712


